Infineon Technologies - CY8C24794-24LTXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Removed sections ‘Third Party Tools’ ‘Build a PSoC Emulator into your Board’
Updated package diagrams
Removed inactive parts from ordering information table.
*V 2938528 VMAD 05/28/2010 Updated content to match current style guide and datasheet template.
No technical updates
*W 3028596 NJF 09/20/10 Added PSoC Device Characteristics table.
Added DC I2C Specifications table.
Added F32K_U max limit.
Added Tjit_IMO specification, removed existing jitter specifications.
Updated Analog reference tables.
Updated Units of Measure, Acronyms, Glossary, and References sections.
Updated solder reflow specifications.
No specific changes were made to AC Digital Block Specifications table and
I2C Timing Diagram. They were updated for clearer understanding.
Updated Figure 12 since the labelling for y-axis was incorrect.
Template and styles update.
*X 3082244 NXZ 11/09/2010 Sunset review; no updates.
*Y 3111357 BTK / NJF /
ARVM
12/15/10 Updated solder reflow specifications.
Removed FIMO6 spec from AC chip-level specifications table.
Removed the following pruned parts from the ordering information table and
their references in the datasheet.
1) CY8C24794-24LFXI
2) CY8C24794-24LFXIT
3) CY8C24894-24LFXI
4) CY8C24894-24LFXIT
*Z 3126167 BTK /
ANBA /
PKS
01/03/11 Updated ordering information.
Removed the package diagram spec 51-85214 since there are no MPNs in the
ordering information table that corresponds with this package.
Updated ordering code definitions for clearer understanding.
AA 3367463 BTK / GIR 09/22/11 Updated VREFHI values for parameter ‘0b100’ under Table 19 on page 31.
Updated text under Table 19 on page 31.
The text “Pin must be left floating” is included under Description of NC pin in
Table 4 on page 12, Table 6 on page 14, Table 7 on page 16, and Table 8 on
page 18.
Updated Table 38 on page 51 to give more clarity.
AB 3404970 MATT 10/13/11 Removed prune device CY8C24994-24BVXI from Ordering Information.
AC 3461872 CSAI 12/13/2011 Sunset review; no content update
19.  Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY8C24094/CY8C24794/CY8C24894/CY8C24994, PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™
Document Number: 38-12018